
Technical data

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Suitable for

Colour

Material

Hose connection

14 mm

14 mm

Venting and draining valves with hose transition

transparent

PVC

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

10

4033878100950

0.087 kg

EC010048

EC010048

EC010048

22-39-04-92
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Item number 2405040119

Venting hose



Customs tariff number 39173200
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Item number 2405040119

Venting hose


